Ergebnisliste PKW Parallelturnier AC Oelde, 09.08.2014

Gruppenphase

Andreas Schlomer
Carsten Winkler
Andreas Schlomer
Beate Rost
Andreas Schlomer
Beate Rost

Roger Bohm*
Thomas Grambitter
Andreas Kopp
Roger Bohm
Andreas Kopp
Roger Bohm

Christian Oswald
Silke Schlémer
Christian Oswald*
Thomas Brandt
Christian Oswald
Thomas Brandt

Tim Licke
Hans-Peter Sahr
Tim Licke
Kristina Lier
Tim Licke
Kristina Lier

Thorsten Merten
Peter Lobach

Thorsten Merten
Hartmut Kalberer
Thorsten Merten
Hartmut Kalberer

Gruppe A

Beate Rost
Tiomke Merten
Carsten Winkler
Tomke Merten
Tomle Merten
Carsten Winkler

Gruppe B

Andreas Kopp
Werner Liicke
Thomas Grambitter
Werner Liicke
Werner Licke
Thomas Grambitter

Gruppe C

Thomas Brandt
Vanessa Kalberer
Silke Schlémer
Vanessa Kalberer
Vanessa Kalberer
Silke Schlomer

Gruppe D

Kristina Lier
Manfred Sandersfeld
Hans-Peter Sahr
Manfred Sandersfeld
Manfred Sandersfeld
Hans-Peter Sahr

Gruppe E

Hartmut Kalberer
Sabine Jentsch
Peter Lobach
Sabine Jentsch
Sabine Jentsch
Peter Lobach

04:07
00:05
00:01
04:07
02:05
02:00

00:00
04:02
04:01
00:06
01:02
02:00

01:03
01:05
01:01
02:07
00:10
02:01

03:01
00:05
01:00
03:00
01:00
02:00

04:02
03:00
02:01
03:00
01:02
02:00

Platz
1

2
3
4

Platz

A W N

Platz

H W N

Platz

WS

Platz

A W N

Tabelle

Name

Andreas Schlémer
Carsten Winkler
Beate Rost
Tomke Merten

Tabelle

Name

Roger Bohm
Thomas Grambitter
Andreas Kopp
Werner Liicke

Tabelle

Name

Christian Oswald
Silke Schlomer
Thomas Brandt
Vanessa Kalberer

Tabelle

Name
Hans-Peter Sahr
M. Sandersfeld
Kristina Lier
Tim Liicke

Tabelle

Name

Sabine Jentsch
Peter Lobach
Hartmut Kalberer
Thorsten Merten

Siege Fehler

3 6

2 1

1 13

0 17
Siege Fehler

2 2

2 5

1 5

1 10
Siege Fehler

3 2

2 3

1 7

0 22
Siege Fehler

3 0

2 5

1 6

0 5
Siege Fehler

2 2

2 4

1 7

1 7



Ergebnisliste PKW Parallelturnier AC Oelde, 09.08.2014

Jutta Karls
Kai Wiechert
Jutta Karls
Axel Scheile
Jutta Karls
Axel Scheile

Marianne Brandt
Ralph Wucherer
Marianne Brandt
Sabrina Dauble
Marianne Brandt*
Sabrina Dauble

Klaus Oswald
Dietmar Silbernagel
Klaus Oswald
Michael Baldauf
Klaus Oswald
Michael Baldauf

Thomas Ludwig
Ines Schmitt
Thomas Ludwig
Justine Silbernagel
Thomas Ludwig
Justine Silbernagel

Achtelfinale

Hans-Peter Sahr
Sabine Jentsch
Andreas Schlomer
Christian Oswald
Marianne Brandt*
Roger Bohm

Ines Schmitt

Klaus Oswald

Gruppe F

Axel Scheile
Gernot Riemey
Kai Wiechert
Gernot Riemey
Gernot Riemey
Kai Wiechert

Gruppe G

Sabrina Dauble
Siegfried K. Groth
Ralph Wucherer
Siegfried K. Groth
Siegfried K. Groth
Ralph Wucherer

Gruppe H

Michael Baldauf
Stefan Liicke
Dietmar Silbernagel
Stefan Liicke
Stefan Licke
Dietmar Silbernagel

Gruppe |

Justine Silbernagel
Anja Winkler
Ines Schmitt
Anja Winkler
Anja Winkler
Ines Schmitt

Siegfried K. Groth
Carsten Winkler
Peter Lobach
Thomas Grambitter
Stefan Liicke

Silke Schlomer
Gernot Riemey
Manfred Sandersfeld

07:04
02:10
02:04
06:02
04:00
11:07

00:06
05:04
00:01
05:00
01:01
07:06

00:05
07:02
01:04
05:03
00:00
02:04

07:05
00:04
01:04
09:02
00:12
06:00

00:01
01:00
02:00
05:01
01:01
02:01
02:05
04:03

Platz
1

2
3
4

Platz

A W N

Platz

H W N

Platz

4

Tabelle
Name Siege Fehler
Gernot Riemey 2 12
Kai Wiechert 2 13
Jutta Karls 1 13
Axel Scheile 1 22
Tabelle
Name Siege Fehler
Marianne Brandt 3 1
Siegfried K. Groth 2 5
Ralph Wucherer 1 12
Sabrina Dauble 0 18
Tabelle
Name Siege Fehler
Klaus Oswald 3 1
Stefan Liicke 2 5
Michael Baldauf 1 12
D. Silbernagel 0 15
Tabelle
Name Siege Fehler
Ines Schmitt 3 4
Thomas Ludwig 2 8
Anja Winkler 1 18
J. Silbernagel 0 20
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Viertelfinale

Hans-Peter Sahr . Carsten Winkler 01:04
Thomas Grambitter . Peter Lobach 01:00
Marianne Brandt* . Silke Schlémer 02:02
Ines Schmitt . Manfred Sandersfeld 04:00
Halbfinale

Hans-Peter Sahr . Peter Lobach 01:00
Marianne Brandt : Manfred Sandersfeld* 00:00

kleines Finale

Hans-Peter Sahr : Marianne Brandt 02:03

Finale

Peter Lobach : Manfred Sandersfeld 00:02
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Gesamtergebnis
Pl. Name

01 Peter Lébach

02 Manfred Sandersfeld
03 Hans-Peter Sahr
04 Marianne Brandt
05 Thomas Grambitter
06 Silke Schlomer

07 Carsten Winkler
08 Ines Schmitt

09 Stefan Liicke

10 Sabine Jentsch

11 Siegfried K. Groth
12 Robger Béhm

13 Andreas Schlémer
14 Klaus Oswald

15 Christian Oswald
16 Gernot Riemey

17 Thomas Ludwig
18 Kai Wiechert

19 Andreas Kopp

20 Kristina Lier

21 Thomas Brandt

22 Hartmut Kalberer
23 Ralph Wucher

24 Michael Baldauf
25 Jutta Karls

26 Beate Rost

27 Anja Winkler

28 Thorsten Merten
29 Werner Licke

30 Justine Silbernagel
31 Axel Scheile

32 Tim Liicke

33 Dietmar Silbernagel
34 Tomke Merten

35 Sabrina Dauble

36 Vanessa Kalberer

Fahrzeug

VW Polo Coupe
Lancia A112
VW Lupo

VW Polo Coupe
VW Polo Coupe
VW Polo Coupe
VW Lupo

Opel Astra

VW Polo Coupe
VW Polo

Simca Rallye 2
Lancia A112
VW Polo Coupe
VW Golf | GTI
VW Polo Coupe
Opel Meriva
VW Golf Il

Seat Ibiza

VW Polo Coupe
VW Lupo

VW Polo Coupe
Audi A6

VW Polo Coupe
VW Polo

VW Golf | GTI
VW Polo

VW Lupo
Lancia A112
BMW 1802

VW Lupo
Lancia A112
BMW 1802

VW Lupo
Lancia A112
VW Polo Coupe
Audi A6

ADAC Regionalclub

Hessen-Thiringen
Weser-Ems
Sidbaden
Schleswig-Holstein
Nordbaden
Westfalen
Westfalen
Sidbayern
Westfalen
Hessen-Thiiringen
Schleswig-Holstein
Ostwestf.-Lippe
Westfalen
Wirttemberg
Wirttemberg
Nordbayern
Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein
Ostwestf.-Lippe
Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein
Wiirttemberg
Wirttemberg
Hessen-Thiringen
Wirttemberg
Schleswig-Holstein
Westfalen
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Wirttemberg
Wirttemberg



